
Nº LICENCIA NOMBRE 1ª PRUEBA 2ª PRUEBA 3ª PRUEBA 4ª PRUEBA 5ª PRUEBA TOTAL

1 16667985 Hugo Nogueira Rodriguez 30 50 40 30 40 190

2 7712400 Leví Domínguez Olivares 50 80 50 180

3 7722235 Jaime Álvarez Mosteiro 20 70 30 10 30 160

4 16650188 Daniel Costa Sestelo 10 25 30 40 50 155

5 7715090 Manuel Zafra Lorenzo 40 50 50 140

6 16650112 Lucas Casanova Gurpide 20 35 20 20 30 125

7 7722699 Santiago Moreira Rodríguez 20 35 10 30 10 105

8 16653299 Yago Lozano Mellid 10 25 20 20 20 95

9 7722665 Hernan Vaquero Franco 30 20 10 10 20 90

10 7744304 Hugo Luque Gonzalez 10 25 10 10 20 75

11 16654172 Alejandro Miranda Barreiro 10 20 20 20 70

12 7731971 Miguel Pardo De Vera Vázquez 4 20 4 20 20 68

13 7728481 Alejandro Parada Vigo 10 35 20 65

14 7731690 Pablo Reboredo Orge 10 25 10 10 10 65

15 16704472 Hector Fernández Bouza 15 25 4 10 10 64

16 7731707 Alejandro Soneira Boo 8 20 8 10 10 56

17 7728259 Diego Ferradas Perez 10 35 10 55

18 16672489 Pablo Modroño Rodríguez 20 25 10 55

19 7736864 Diego Nogueira Lama 10 25 10 10 55

20 16687470 Adrian Granell Abad 12 15 8 10 10 55

21 16671770 Daniel Torres Alonso 4 20 8 20 52

22 7707154 Alex Febreiro Guzman 20 20 10 50

23 7742978 Guillermo SaintMarc Mieres 10 20 20 50

24 7743174 Alejandro Arca Alfonsin 4 20 4 15 43

25 16670433 Diego Becerra Feteira 8 20 4 10 42

26 7717492 Izan Novoa Galeano 4 10 5 8 10 37

27 16699996 Erik Otero Sanchez 2 20 8 4 34

28 7734371 Jaime Mora Coira 10 4 8 10 32

29 16655120 Ivan Benaches Tarrio 10 10 10 30

30 16702830 David Rico Bernat 20 10 30

31 7738399 Juan Antonio Miguens Vázquez 5 10 3 8 4 30

32 16668264 Jorge Filgueira Martinez 4 20 4 28

33 16672497 Martín Rodríguez González 20 8 28

34 16656285 Fernando Santos Otero 5 12 8 25

35 7741863 Yago Agrelo Fernández 5 15 5 25

36 7721550 Sergio Fernandez González 25 25

37 16653653 Marcos Viñas Fontan 15 10 25

38 7714448 Diego Castro Martínez 4 20 24

39 16659007 Pablo Querentes Barral 2 10 8 4 24
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40 7726310 Álex Cerqueira Trinidad 4 20 24

41 7734264 Mateo Golan Vales 8 15 23

42 7722681 Diego Duran Baz 8 15 23

43 10645185 Rodrigo Álvarez Negreira 5 3 4 10 22

44 16666474 Enrique Ramirez Gavilán 20 20

45 16709612 Teo Fernández Cabanas 20 20

46 7741855 Xabi Bouzas Vilas 4 15 19

47 16668214 Jacobo Bescansa Carril 15 15

48 7737820 Gabriel Vázquez Anido 15 15

49 16650758 Lucas Torres López 15 15

50 7740831 Adrián Heras Cid 15 15

51 16721492 Djwazveda Mariño Tonet 10 4 14

52 7737672 Ángel Varela López 2 10 12

53 16720444 Teo García Nevado 10 10

54 16720494 Alvaro Vinicius Souto 10 0 10

55 16650782 Santiago López Cerecedo 10 10

56 16666135 Nicolas Varela López 10 10

57 7707211 Sergio Díaz Rábade 10 10

58 7732698 Adrián Roza Castro 10 10

59 7748786 Jaime Martinez-Geijo Portanet 10 10

60 7749875 Carlos Barba Dominguez 8 8

61 16654312 Nicolas Hernandez Ciges 8 8

62 16677306 Mario Camiña Rey 2 4 6

63 16704109 Alberto Varela Vieites 5 5

64 16685929 Santiago Rafael Lugo Olivero 5 5

65 16669080 Daniel Rivas Molinero 4 4

66 7732573 Diego Pellegrino Martinez 4 4

67 7724413 Diego Sánchez Pena 4 4

68 16685622 Loc Gamarra Fabra 4 4

69 7749677 Hugo Barca González 3 3

70 16670409 Javier Cotovad Garcia 3 3

71 7738159 Samuel Seán Ryan Pías 3 3

72 16703747 Alex Castro Lopez 3 3

73 16706189 Daniel Fernández Segovia 3 3

74 7749552 Javier Perandones Gómez 2 2

75 7740865 Martin Miramontes Cagiao 2 2

76 16704654 Hugo Calvo García 2 2

77 16670821 Joaquín Nuñez Pereiro 2 2

78 7745675 Ivan Pardo Estevez 0 0



Nº LICENCIA NOMBRE 1ª PRUEBA 2ª PRUEBA 3ª PRUEBA 4ª PRUEBA 5ª PRUEBA TOTAL

1 7726857 Catalina Lariño Vidal 50 80 40 50 40 260

2 16655188 Ariadna Pazos Crespo 30 50 50 10 50 190

3 7737276 Lenda Vazquez Dasilva 10 70 30 40 20 170

4 7716717 Carla Viñas Fontan 20 35 30 30 30 145

5 7719836 Iria Barreiro Navarro 20 50 10 30 30 140

6 7734462 Ariane Garcia Rodriguez 30 25 20 20 20 115

7 16667745 Martina González Docampo 10 20 20 20 20 90

8 16693500 Leire Vazquez Rodicio 10 25 20 10 20 85

9 7724033 Lucia Pena Dominguez 40 35 10 85

10 7727508 Martina Izquierdo Rodriguez 20 35 20 75

11 16677108 Claudia Riveiro Bermúdez 20 20 10 10 10 70

12 7738018 Jimena Dueñas Seoane 15 25 10 20 70

13 7738000 Alejandra Dueñas Seoane 20 20 10 15 65

14 7747548 Xiana Soutelo Fernandez 10 25 15 10 4 64

15 16650443 Carolina Gonzalez Fernandez 10 20 10 10 10 60

16 7746920 Fabiana Sofía Quintans Vásquez 10 20 10 20 60

17 7731955 Julieta Fandiño García 4 20 20 10 4 58

18 16671613 Paula Seoane Pereira 10 20 10 10 50

19 7734058 Carla Zurita Vazquez 10 20 10 40

20 7731806 Celia Ortigueira Rivera 20 10 10 40

21 7717525 Antia Miguez Pereira 25 4 4 4 37

22 7717351 Alejandra Lage Freire 10 25 35

23 16713754 Alicia Outeiriño SantosAscarza 20 15 35

24 7720817 Sofia Rodriguez Trigo 35 35

25 16670110 Daniela Soler Noya 4 15 8 4 31

26 16704068 Angela Rozados Barreiro 10 20 30

27 16668248 Maria Gutierrez Rodriguez 25 4 29

28 7714472 Carmen Bermúdez Pérez 25 25

29 16700636 Naroa Gil Prieto 20 20

30 16719124 Elisa Lopez Navarro 20 20

31 16688791 Yadhira Santiago Piñon 20 20

32 16700206 Iria Rodriguez Colmenares 20 20

33 16713001 Claudia Real Castro 20 20

34 7720701 Daniela Pereiro Piñeiro 20 20

35 7728671 Claudia Perez Vigo 20 20

36 16702765 Elena Escribano Gonzalez 20 20

37 16704365 Nora Santos Suárez 8 10 18

38 16700199 Claudia Rodriguez Arias 15 15

39 16704373 Antonella Gómez Comesaña 10 10

40 16669303 Lucia Penide Martinez 10 10

41 16702145 Carolina Pedreira Brea 8 8

42 16704018 Lara Matalobos Soutelo 8 8
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43 7748405 Reyes Fernández Pedrosa 4 0 4

44 7748778 Camila Vigorita Borrás 4 4

45 7720700 Daniela Pereiro Piñeiro 4 4

46 16721476 María Pose Fandiño 4 4

47 16705470 Emma Bralo Perez 4 4

48 16711815 Eire Martinez Otero 4 4

49 16651590 Maria Piñeiro Romero 4 4



Nº LICENCIA NOMBRE 1ª PRUEBA 2ª PRUEBA 3ª PRUEBA 4ª PRUEBA 5ª PRUEBA TOTAL

1 7714026 Mateo Valares Otero 80 50 50 180

2 7703128 Yago Diaz Perez 25 30 40 30 50 175

3 7711270 Pablo Somoza Remeseiro 70 40 40 150

4 7737739 Thiago Salgado Campos 35 20 20 20 40 135

5 7712400 Leví Domínguez Olivares 50 30 50 130

6 7694921 Alejandro Verissimo Diaz 35 20 20 20 20 115

7 16650170 Vinicius Costa Sestelo 25 10 20 10 30 95

8 16651003 Martin Riveiro Bermudez 35 10 10 10 30 95

9 7728473 Javier Orge Cruz 25 20 10 20 10 85

10 7722417 Leo Sanchez Perez 50 0 30 80

11 7737721 Mikel Salgado Campos 20 15 10 10 20 75

12 7722201 Javier Lois Iglesias 20 10 4 30 10 74

13 7704465 Mateo Sánchez Pena 20 10 8 15 10 63

14 16657275 Mateo Moreno Sampedro 15 10 8 10 20 63

15 16653330 Mateo Pereiro Pacio 35 10 10 55

16 7712393 Marcos Pacheco Rodríguez 25 10 10 10 55

17 16650112 Lucas Casanova Gurpide 15 4 4 20 10 53

18 7728308 Mario Ferradas Pérez 20 20 12 52

19 7739719 Alejandro Otero Miguens 20 20 10 50

20 7728481 Alejandro Parada Vigo 20 10 20 50

21 7745328 Lucas Alberte Novoa 20 8 5 4 10 47

22 16654172 Alejandro Miranda Barreiro 20 15 10 45

23 7715983 Daniel Bas Gómez 25 10 10 45

24 7722235 Jaime Álvarez Mosteiro 25 20 45

25 7701114 Alejandro Palmou Navaza 15 10 4 15 44

26 7742275 Romeo Robleda Leiro 20 8 4 10 42

27 16671738 Jaime Modroño Rodríguez 20 4 8 8 40

28 16653116 Mauro Bueno Figueiro 20 20 40

29 7735949 Sergio Vazquez Mendaña 5 12 12 10 39

30 7722087 Daniel De Diego Menduiña 20 8 10 38

31 7734165 Rodrigo Gonzalez Gantes 10 8 2 8 8 36

32 16651269 Iago Calatayud Mascato 10 10 8 8 36

33 7708954 Sergio Virel Coladas 20 4 2 10 36

34 7702740 Iago Dominguez Eiriz 15 12 8 35

35 7700140 Jaime Martínez Figueira 25 10 35

36 7715090 Manuel Zafra Lorenzo 25 10 35

37 16653299 Yago Lozano Mellid 20 10 4 34

38 7716642 Alberto Piñeiro Torres 10 8 4 10 32

39 7724489 Diego Saint-Marc Mieres 10 4 8 10 32

40 16685911 Mario Becerro Haro 5 10 8 8 31

41 7728506 Alejandro Ruiz Muriño 20 8 28

42 7722409 Alejandro Pol Zas 10 4 4 8 26

43 7707930 Nicolas Camiña Rei 10 2 12 24

44 7736377 Bruno Muinelo Jul 10 4 10 24
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45 7731898 Lucas Gonzalez Villa 10 2 2 2 8 24

46 16670243 Asis Garrido Guerrero 15 8 23

47 16667167 Xacob Welicki Santalices 15 5 2 22

48 16703953 Pablo Facal Porteiro 10 8 2 20

49 16653736 Adrian Sánchez Méndez 20 20

50 16667985 Hugo Nogueira Rodriguez 20 20

51 7711296 Roy Leiro Gonzalez 20 20

52 7694426 Jose Nicolas Rodriguez Avendaño 8 12 20

53 16690291 Xavier Andrés Senín 5 8 5 18

54 16689533 Daniel Rial Maceiras 10 2 2 2 16

55 16710354 Mateo Dieguez Pardo 5 2 5 2 2 16

56 16684369 Pablo Veiga Arcas 5 5 5 15

57 7725974 Pablo Fajardo Aranda 5 10 15

58 7707021 Mario Castro Martínez 15 15

59 7699261 Pedro Rivero Alvarez 15 2 17

60 16671770 Daniel Torres Alonso 5 10 15

61 7728259 Diego Ferradas Perez 4 10 14

62 7717210 Xabier Fernandez Fernandez 12 2 14

63 7725958 Mauro De Carlos Tobío 5 5 2 12

64 7722243 Tuán Giuse Rodiño Rial 5 5 2 12

65 16704258 Xabier Germade Lozano 10 2 12

66 16721658 Diego Rosales Hernández 10 2 12

67 7731088 Luis Telmo Santalices De la Escosura 2 2 8 12

68 7742556 Martín Torres Lipcen 10 10

69 16719257 Hugo García Gómez 10 10

70 7730832 Nicolas Cabido Santos 10 10

71 7717038 Ricardo Salazar López 10 10

72 7716353 Luis Novás Rodríguez 10 10

73 16720428 Martín Pose Gago 2 8 10

74 16650188 Daniel Costa Sestelo 10 10

75 7713953 Julio Mariz Perez 10 10

76 9720873 Hugo Espejo Molina 10 10

77 7707154 Alex Febreiro Guzman 4 5 9

78 7704712 Andre Fonteboa Pernas 8 8

79 7723944 Iago Pardo Crespo 8 8

80 16670821 Joaquín Nuñez Pereiro 8 8

81 16674980 Sancho Sabell Viudez 8 8

82 7716204 Andres Fernandez de Haz 5 2 7

83 7748752 Michelle Vigorita Borrás 5 5

84 16653760 Martin Torres García 5 5

85 7724695 Mateo Martinez Castro 5 5

86 16654370 Xabier Fernandez Luna 5 5

87 7731971 Miguel Pardo De Vera Vázquez 5 5

88 16670433 Diego Becerra Feteira 5 5

89 7714431 Bruno Vilarelle Campos 5 5

90 7738399 Juan Antonio Miguens Vázquez 5 5

91 16722573 Yago Penas Vázquez 5 5

92 7722699 Santiago Moreira Rodríguez 4 4

93 7717492 Izan Novoa Galeano 4 4

94 16699996 Erik Otero Sanchez 2 2

95 7722897 Mauro Rodriguez Lopez 2 2

96 7681473 Rodrigo Ordas Gil 2 2

97 7700603 Martin Rivas Montero 2 2

98 16659007 Pablo Querentes Barral 2 2

99 16705800 Gonzalo Nogueira Hernández 2 2



100 16721492 Djwazveda Mariño Tonet 2 2

101 7731103 Jaime Riocerezo Bobillo 2 2

102 7742788 Fernando Martínez Hevia 2 2

103 16719116 Nicolás López Navarro 0 0



Nº LICENCIA NOMBRE 1ª PRUEBA 2ª PRUEBA 3ª PRUEBA 4ª PRUEBA 5ª PRUEBA TOTAL

1 7738141 Máire Grace Ryan Pías 70 50 30 40 190

2 7709184 Cecilia Conde Franco 50 30 40 30 30 180

3 7711048 Blanca Talin Maiz 35 30 50 10 125

4 7722251 Yaiza Quian Darriba 25 40 40 20 125

5 7737276 Lenda Vazquez Dasilva 35 20 30 20 10 115

6 7738646 Amina Bekova 50 50 100

7 7741805 Paula Rey Rey 20 20 20 20 10 90

8 7713193 Alejandra Garcia Rodriguez 25 10 10 10 30 85

9 7711056 Ana Victoria Mella Garcia 80 80

10 7719836 Iria Barreiro Navarro 20 30 20 10 80

11 16653588 Elba De Prado Ons 20 8 15 15 20 78

12 7699426 Irene Garcia Enciso 35 20 10 10 75

13 16668256 Mar Almeida Martinez 25 10 20 10 10 75

14 7716329 Lucía Couso Fernández 35 10 10 10 10 75

15 7716717 Carla Viñas Fontan 25 20 10 20 75

16 16655188 Ariadna Pazos Crespo 20 20 10 20 70

17 7739636 Claudia Sánchez Carballo 20 20 4 10 8 62

18 7726857 Catalina Lariño Vidal 20 20 10 10 60

19 7742316 Paula Perez Cajaraville 20 4 8 10 15 57

20 7745831 Clara Justo Prieto 25 10 10 10 55

21 7727508 Martina Izquierdo Rodriguez 20 20 10 50

22 7745815 Cayetana Blanco Antesola 20 10 20 50

23 8802995 Elisabeta Garrote Hevia 50 50

24 7731947 Irene Fandiño García 20 8 12 4 4 48

25 16711831 Nerea Souto Conde 20 8 5 4 10 47

26 7734462 Ariane Garcia Rodríguez 10 10 8 8 8 44

27 16670748 Rebeca Martínez Llauger 25 10 8 43

28 7729223 Daniela Casal Iglesias 25 10 4 4 43

29 7730238 Noela Lois Outeiral 25 4 10 39

30 16670425 Gabriela López González 20 10 4 4 38

31 16667232 Olivia Climent Piñeiro 15 0 12 8 35

32 7741558 Elena Recuna Sierra 20 8 4 2 34

33 7741566 Daniela Villanueva Costa 15 10 8 33

34 16705503 Julieta Fernandez Bouza 10 8 8 4 30

35 7746920 Fabiana Sofía Quintans 20 10 30

36 16653570 Laura López González 10 20 30

37 16667745 Martina González Docampo 20 10 30

38 16677108 Claudia Riveiro Bermúdez 15 5 10 30

39 7728465 Sara Goyanes Pombo 10 15 0 4 29

40 7715587 Adriana Candamio Barral 15 10 2 27

41 7749841 María Vilavedra Mirás 15 2 4 21
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42 7739123 Patricia Paisa Domínguez 15 4 2 21

43 16704068 Angela Rozados Barreiro 20 20

44 8807268 Iria Pastor Gil 20 20

45 7739066 Candela Álvarez Sineiro 10 8 2 20

46 16704133 Paula Vidal Suárez 10 8 18

47 16683668 Carlota Prado Liste 10 4 2 16

48 16693500 Leire Vazquez Rodicio 4 4 8 16

49 7745667 Lua Quetzalli Rodriguez 15 15

50 16706064 Salma Cebral Docampo 10 2 2 14

51 7738977 Ana Schulte Estévez 10 2 2 14

52 7749651 Diana Ortega Hervás 10 2 2 14

53 16713754 Alicia Outeiriño Santos-Ascarza 12 12

54 7711436 Irene Ariza Pintos 10 10

55 16702442 Sabela Pérez Viñas 10 10

56 16669303 Lucia Penide Martínez 10 10

57 7737929 Isabel Aguilar Pardo 10 10

58 8806301 Alba Barrio Pereira 10 10

59 7706940 Victoria Tomé Carrasco 10 10

60 16672249 Alicia Valle Castaño 10 10

61 16658877 Paula Garrido Blanco 8 8

62 7747390 Mari Luz Deza Lima 8 8

63 7726667 Catalina Arcos Orjales 8 8

64 7736707 Alba Hermoso Rodriguez 8 8

65 7748405 Reyes Fernández Pedrosa 8 8

66 16671613 Paula Seoane Pereira 5 5

67 16658893 Andrea Rey Brey 5 5

68 16650633 Sara Nodar Montes 4 4

69 7729330 Carla Romay Escolante 4 4

70 7683370 Marina Vigo Pino 4 4

71 7721013 Jimena Murado Pelaez 4 4

72 7739818 Iria Gonzalez Neira 4 4

73 16722680 Jimena Martín López 2 2

74 7712286 Inés Piñeiro Gonzalez 2 2

75 7717525 Antia Miguens Pereiras 2 2



Nº LICENCIA NOMBRE 1ª PRUEBA 2ª PRUEBA 3ª PRUEBA 4ª PRUEBA 5ª PRUEBA TOTAL

1 7689261 Pedro Anton Ruibal 40 50 50 140

2 7713680 Jaime Espino Sevilla 30 35 30 30 125

3 7709697 Juan Dueñas Seoane 10 20 10 30 50 120

4 7706958 Federico Cabrera Perez 20 35 20 40 115

5 7687588 Jorge Alvarez Mosteiro 50 35 10 20 115

6 7694799 Gonzalo Gonzalez Fernandez 30 25 30 30 115

7 7684443 Jacobo Gomez Pato 20 40 50 110

8 7719844 Alexandre Barreiro Navarro 10 25 20 20 30 105

9 7693452 David Costas Blanco 20 20 20 40 100

10 7689899 Nicolás Bellas Panadero 80 80

11 7714026 Mateo Valares Otero 10 50 10 70

12 7668421 Andres Pereiro Lopez 70 70

13 7709043 Eduardo Sanchez Astor 10 25 20 10 65

14 7686051 Ignacio Aranguren Martínez 25 20 20 65

15 7724885 Miguel MartinArroyo Añibarro 8 10 3 20 20 61

16 7728358 Daniel Suarez Miguez 8 15 4 10 20 57

17 7691315 Martín Rodriguez Figueiredo 10 25 10 10 55

18 7707774 Alejandro Couso Fernandez 10 25 10 10 55

19 7713234 Anton Soutelo Fernandez 10 15 10 10 10 55

20 7707815 Martin Fernandez Cores 20 20 10 50

21 7735709 Adrián Esteban Vieites 15 20 10 45

22 7693345 Marc Nicolas Andrade 20 20 40

23 7714761 Alvaro Medialdea Mozos 12 15 12 39

24 7688643 Jacobo Garcia Gunche 4 10 4 10 10 38

25 7692420 Raul Carreto Martinez 35 35

26 7741946 Daniel Núñez Ríos 10 5 10 10 35

27 7717913 Luca García Pena 10 20 4 34

28 7690854 Gabriel Arambillet Martinez 20 10 30

29 16720618 Diego López Iglesias 10 20 30

30 7713979 Daniel Blanco Gonzalez 20 8 28

31 16651003 Martin Riveiro Bermúdez 20 8 28

32 7710008 Bruno Freire Salgado 8 10 8 26

33 7690242 Manuel Gonzalez Vazquez 10 10 5 25

34 7711270 Pablo Somoza Remeseiro 25 25

35 7659545 Enzo Cota Vavrina 25 25

36 7672167 Daniel Fernández Fernández 20 4 24

37 7717939 Simone Ceccardi Paz 4 15 4 23

38 16658314 Norberto Fernandez Ferreiro 8 15 23

39 7704358 Victor Orol Núñez 20 3 23

40 16705876 Mario Navarro de Lara 10 3 0 10 23

41 7708269 Daniel Martinez Barreiro 10 10 20

42 7737739 Thiago Salgado Campos 20 20

43 7704879 Tomas Jose Gonzalez 20 20
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44 7722417 Leo Sanchez Perez 20 20

45 16653330 Mateo Pereiro Pacio 20 20

46 7693220 Ramón Talin Maiz 20 20

47 7705124 Felipe Lariño Feijoo 20 20

48 7745328 Lucas Alberte Novoa 20 20

49 7716189 Julio Lopez Alonso 4 10 2 16

50 7706122 Pepe Lobeiras Fernández 15 15

51 7712004 Jacobo Somoza Castro 15 15

52 7682851 Alex Candamio Barral 15 15

53 7715983 Daniel Bas Gómez 15 15

54 16724959 Fionn Jacob Stroh 15 15

55 7714597 Martín Ferreiro Vidal 5 10 15

56 7737523 Santiago Frías Segura 2 10 2 14

57 7692983 Gonzalo Rodriguez 10 3 13

58 7740469 Manuel Sobrino Oanta 10 3 13

59 7712898 Ignacio De Lara Viudez 4 8 12

60 7686225 Héctor Rodeiro Criado 10 10

61 7700067 Rodrigo Rodriguez González 10 10

62 7712393 Marcos Pacheco Rodríguez 10 10

63 7690622 Andres Saldaña Lema 10 10

64 7673462 Anxo Rodriguez Carracedo 10 10

65 7694921 Alejandro Verissimo Diaz 10 10

66 7703128 Yago Diaz Perez 10 10

67 7739719 Alejandro Otero Miguens 10 10

68 7694426 Jose Nicolas Rodriguez Avendaño 10 10

69 16703961 Mateo Rico Fernandez 5 4 9

70 16653968 Bruno Pérez Romero 8 8

71 16659203 Álvaro Fernández Romo 8 0 8

72 16650170 Vinicius Costa Sestelo 8 8

73 7684188 Siro Cuadrado Gonzalez 8 8

74 7722201 Javier Lois Iglesias 4 4

75 7701114 Alejandro Palmou Navaza 4 4

76 7716642 Alberto Piñeiro Torres 4 4

77 7700158 Álvaro Martínez Figueira 4 4

78 7718747 Diego Tobío Magdalena 3 3

79 7742556 Martín Lipcen Torres 3 3

80 16713936 Gael Alegre Garcia 3 3

81 7692644 Andres Pintos Vazquez 2 2

82 16719273 Daniel Melero Sanchez 2 2

83 7713961 Joaquin Rodiño Dos 2 2

84 7740104 Diego Heras Mileti 2 2

85 7749560 Carlos Perandones Gómez 2 2

86 7675210 Sergio Dominguez Estevez 2 2



Nº LICENCIA NOMBRE 1ª PRUEBA 2ª PRUEBA 3ª PRUEBA 4ª PRUEBA 5ª PRUEBA TOTAL

1 7705017 Noa Pena Paz 50 80 50 180

2 7706081 Sofía Villa Bento 30 25 30 40 50 175

3 7692470 Paula Garcia Rodriguez 20 35 20 20 30 125

4 7704655 Noa Rodriguez Sindin 20 35 30 40 125

5 7692545 Carlota Souto Piñeiro 70 50 120

6 7711056 Ana Victoria Mella Garcia 10 50 40 10 110

7 7700413 Alma Granados Blanco 10 20 20 10 30 90

8 7738141 Máire Grace Ryan Pías 20 25 20 20 85

9 7720346 Claudia Ceccardi Paz 30 35 15 80

10 7713193 Alejandra Garcia Rodriguez 10 20 10 30 10 80

11 7709184 Cecilia Conde Franco 35 10 30 75

12 7721302 Ariadna Santamaría García 20 20 20 10 70

13 7688015 Paula Alvarez Dominguez 20 20 20 60

14 7722566 Alejandra Del Valle 10 25 10 10 55

15 7682174 Sol Junquera Martinez 50 50

16 8800030 Iris Alvarez Fernandez 40 40

17 7684196 Marta Accion Mariño 25 4 10 39

18 7717567 Jimena Aira Guerrero 15 20 35

19 7690755 Andrea Beltran Maquez 4 20 4 28

20 7699533 Rosa García Berdeal 25 25

21 16691934 Josefina Nuñez 25 25

22 7716329 Lucía Couso Fernández 25 25

23 16691984 Lidia Ceide Grana 25 25

24 7720627 Martina Sousa Santarsieri 4 20 24

25 7699426 Irene Garcia Enciso 20 20

26 16654247 Daniela Villalba Portas 4 10 14

27 7745831 Clara Justo Prieto 4 10 14

28 7733547 Marta Rodriguez Galvez 10 10

29 16702442 Sabela Pérez Viñas 10 10

30 7741805 Paula Rey Rey 10 10

31 10669036 Alexia Ozores Fernández 10 10

32 16719265 Sofia M. Garcia Manteiga 4 4

33 16668256 Mar Almeida Martinez 4 4
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Nº LICENCIA NOMBRE 1ª PRUEBA 2ª PRUEBA 3ª PRUEBA 4ª PRUEBA 5ª PRUEBA TOTAL

1 7704770 Pablo Gregores Vila 35 30 40 50 40 195

2 7680946 Miguel Del Castillo Lampón 70 50 50 170

3 7681861 Alejandro Reboredo Orge 50 10 20 30 110

4 7694799 Gonzalo Gonzalez Fernandez 25 20 40 20 105

5 7693452 David Costas Blanco 35 20 10 20 20 105

6 7676242 Yeray Quian Darriba 50 20 30 100

7 7683776 Pablo Lopez Sanchez 25 40 30 95

8 7700364 Rafael Calviño Fernández 20 15 10 20 20 85

9 7679121 Izan Diaz Estevez 35 50 85

10 7661368 Alejandro Pardo Moro 80 80

11 7684443 Jacobo Gomez Pato 20 30 30 80

12 7719844 Alexandre Barreiro Navarro 25 8 20 10 10 73

13 7687588 Jorge Alvarez Mosteiro 25 10 30 65

14 7679072 Martin Dominguez Cerdeira 20 10 10 20 60

15 7706958 Federico Cabrera Perez 20 10 20 10 60

16 7708863 Daniel Martinez Pardo 20 4 10 10 15 59

17 7709697 Juan Dueñas Seoane 25 10 10 10 55

18 7713680 Jaime Espino Sevilla 25 10 20 55

19 7714761 Alvaro Medialdea Mozos 20 8 15 10 53

20 7712351 Brais Rodriguez Alvarez 20 8 10 10 48

21 7707815 Martin Fernandez Cores 25 20 45

22 7705067 Dani Agrelo Villalba 10 20 10 4 44

23 7689261 Pedro Anton Ruibal 20 20 40

24 7693220 Ramón Talin Maiz 20 20 40

25 7707774 Alejandro Couso Fernandez 20 10 10 40

26 7670468 Hugo Alvarez Gonzalez 35 35

27 16659213 Jaime Fernandez Romo 20 10 30

28 7691315 Martín Rodriguez Figueiredo 20 10 30

29 7679600 Pablo Alcon Palacios 20 10 30

30 7692321 Sergio Bouza Carrera 30 30

31 7685855 Jaime Sotelo Montero 15 4 10 29

32 7675476 Lucas Maceiras Balado 25 25

33 7709043 Eduardo Sanchez Astor 20 20

34 7669627 Anxo Pesqueira Ferreiros 20 20

35 7679262 Carlos Regueiro Larrañaga 20 20

36 7674444 Roi Novoa Seoane 20 20

37 7713234 Anton Soutelo Fernandez 10 10 20

38 7686051 Ignacio Aranguren Martinez 20 20

39 7693303 Xavier Lopez Cid 20 20

40 7693080 Miguel Junco Rojas 15 4 19

41 7662233 Dario Vila Millares 10 10

42 7704358 Victor Orol Nuñez 10 10

43 7722813 Mateo Constenla Ruibal 10 10

44 7739553 Diego Fuentes Mosquera 10 10

45 16724959 Fionn Jacob Stroh 10 10
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46 7661243 Adrian Alvarez Sande 8 8

47 7672167 Daniel Fernandez Fernandez 4 4 8

48 7714315 Nicolas Mosquera Dominguez 4 4

49 7676838 Hugo Teijeiro Cabarcos 4 4

50 7686043 Ignacio Garcia Berdeal 4 4

51 7714836 Jesus Villamarin Lence 4 4

52 7690854 Gabriel Arambillet Martinez 4 4

53 16702369 Lucas Raviña Fernández 4 4

54 7692983 Gonzalo Rodriguez Tarrio 4 4

55 7701122 Alvaro Basteiro Marcos 4 4

56 7684188 Siro Cuadrado Gonzalez 4 4

57 7716189 Julio Lopez Alonso 4 4



Nº LICENCIA NOMBRE 1ª PRUEBA 2ª PRUEBA 3ª PRUEBA 4ª PRUEBA 5ª PRUEBA TOTAL

1 7678826 Sira Fernández Martis 35 20 20 40 50 165

2 7652549 Alejandra Vazquez Carracedo 35 20 30 50 135

3 7686275 Clara Arambillet Martinez 70 50 120

4 7692347 Ariadna Lucio Cora 35 20 30 30 115

5 7707807 Candela Fajardo Aranda 35 40 30 105

6 7659884 Blanca Trillo Pita 50 40 90

7 7706081 Sofía Villa Bento 25 30 30 85

8 7680722 Aranai Martinez Quintana 80 80

9 7700413 Alma Granados Blanco 25 4 20 30 79

10 7692355 Carlota Magan Cascallar 25 20 20 10 75

11 7692470 Paula Garcia Rodriguez 20 10 10 20 60

12 7721302 Ariadna Santamaría García 20 20 10 50

13 7671812 Alexia Iglesias Monzon 25 15 10 50

14 7705017 Noa Pena Paz 50 50

15 7682174 Sol Junquera Martinez 50 50

16 7704655 Noa Rodriguez Sindin 20 10 20 50

17 7699541 Claudia Oriana Obama Cordero 25 20 45

18 7717567 Jimena Aira Guerrero 25 10 10 45

19 7738141 Máire Grace Ryan Pías 40 40

20 7700398 Sofía Morales Eiriz 20 4 15 39

21 7721758 Africa Cuña Araujo 20 4 10 34

22 16691942 Julieta Nuñez Marquisio 25 4 4 33

23 7686613 Sara Cameselle Comesaña 20 10 30

24 7692545 Carlota Souto Piñeiro 30 30

25 7678157 Sofia Sampedro Alvarez 25 25

26 7701049 Angela Santiago Mendez 20 4 24

27 7702435 Lucia Rodriguez Garcia 20 20

28 8800030 Iris Alvarez Fernandez 20 20

29 8802995 Elisabeta Garrote Hevia 20 20

30 7709184 Cecilia Conde Franco 20 20

31 8796502 Irma Maria Garcia Fernandez 10 10

32 7739769 Sofia Varela Lodeiro 10 10

33 7713193 Alejandra Garcia Rodriguez 10 10

34 16721434 Carmen Sol Levoso Gómez 4 4

35 7700372 Sofía García Castellano 4 4

RÁNKING HEAD JUNIOR FEMENINO


